
contact  wholesale@beecherscheese.com	 instagram  @beecherscheese

CHEESE MULTI-SERVE • 7 OZ

UPDATED 7.16.24 

Scan QR code for full product 
specs and images, or visit 
wholesale.beecherscheese.com

CHEESE  

TRAI L 

This is more than a cheese sampler; it’s a guided virtual  

adventure. From the science behind our cheesemaking process to  

pairing suggestions and recipes, it’s a fun, accessible approach to 

cheese tasting featuring 3 Beecher’s award-winning cheeses.

how it works: Start your journey to becoming a cheese 

expert by scanning the qr code on the front of the package, or 

visit beechershandmadecheese.com/cheese-trail-advanced. 

TRUSTED DELICIOUSNESS SINCE 2003

Using only the best ingredients with no artificial preservatives, food 

colorings, or flavor enhancers, we set a high bar for deliciousness—

creating remarkable, everyday moments around the table.

Nutrition Facts
Servings per container:

Serving size: 

Calories 

Total Fat

Saturated Fat

Trans Fat

Cholesterol
Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

Total Sugars

Protein 

Dietary Fiber

Amount per serving

Vitamin D
Calcium

Iron

Potassium

Incl. Added Sugars

3

1 oz (28g)

% Daily Value*

10g

 1g

170mg

120

FLAGSHIP

7g
0g

30mg

0g
0g

6g
0g

 0mg

218mg
0mcg

0mg

0%
15%

0%

0%

10%

35%

13%

7%

0%
0%

0%

3

1 oz (28g)

% Daily Value*

10g

 1g

210mg

120

FLAGSHIP
RESERVE

7g
0g

30mg

0g
0g

7g
0g

 0mg

252mg
0mcg

0mg

0%
20%

0%

0%

10%

35%

13%

9%

0%
0%

0%

3

1 oz (28g)

% Daily Value*

10g

 1g

170mg

120

EXTRA-AGED
FLAGSHIP

7g
0g

30mg

0g
0g

6g
0g

 0mg

218mg
0mcg

0mg

0%
15%

0%

0%

10%

35%

13%

7%

0%
0%

0%

*The % Daily
  Value (DV) tells
  you how much a
  nutrient in a
  serving of food
  contributes to a
  daily diet. 2,000
  calories a day is
  used for general
  nutrition advice. 

ingredients: Pasteurized milk, salt, culture, enzymes. contains: Milk.

OUR PHILANTHROPY

A portion of Beecher’s sales goes to support efforts that matter to us.  

Our investment in The Beecher’s Foundation equips kids with the ability 

make informed food choices for life. And while our options for non-plastic 

food packaging remain limited, we donate to non-profit organizations 

dedicated to cleaning up the world’s plastic waste.

AWARDS

2024, 2020 World Championship Cheese 
Contest, Second Place (flagship)

2024 World Championship Cheese 
Contest, Gold; American Cheese 
Society, First Place (flagship reserve)

2024 American Cheese Society, First 
Place (extra-aged flagship)

PRODUCT SPECS

upc code: 7-82045-10060-9

item code: 10060

case gtin: 10782045100606

pack size: 9 oz. 

unit dimensions:  
11.25" × 8.75" × 0.875"

case dimensions:  
14" × 11" × 8.5"

units/case: Eight (8) 9 oz. packs

case cube: 0.758 ft³ 

case gross weight: 5.9 lb.

case/tier: 11 

tiers/pallet: 8 

cases/pallet: 88

ti-hi: 11' × 8' 

COW’S MILK
CHEESE MULTI-SERVE • 9 OZ

mailto:wholesale%40beecherscheese.com?subject=Beecher%27s%20Wholesale
https://www.instagram.com/beecherscheese/
https://beechershandmadecheese.com/
https://www.sugarmtn.net/
https://beechershandmadecheese.com/wholesale/#cheese
https://beechershandmadecheese.com/cheese-trail-advanced

