CHEESE MULTI-SERVE • 9 OZ



AWARDS

2024, 2020 World Championship Cheese Contest, Second Place (FLAGSHIP) 2024 World Championship Cheese Contest, Gold; American Cheese Society, First Place (FLAGSHIP RESERVE) 2024 American Cheese Society, First Place (EXTRA-AGED FLAGSHIP)

PRODUCT SPECS



UPC CODE: 7-82045-10060-9

ITEM CODE: 10060

CASE GTIN: 10782045100606

PACK SIZE: 9 oz.

UNIT DIMENSIONS:

 $11.25" \times 8.75" \times 0.875"$

CASE DIMENSIONS:

14" × 11" × 8.5"

UNITS/CASE: Eight (8) 9 oz. packs

CASE CUBE: 0.758 ft³

CASE GROSS WEIGHT: 5.9 lb.

CASE/PALLET: 8
CASES/PALLET: 88

TI-HI: $11' \times 8'$



UPDATED 7.16.24

Scan QR code for full product specs and images, or visit wholesale.beecherscheese.com



This is more than a cheese sampler; it's a guided virtual adventure. From the science behind our cheesemaking process to pairing suggestions and recipes, it's a fun, accessible approach to cheese tasting featuring 3 Beecher's award-winning cheeses.



HOW IT WORKS: Start your journey to becoming a cheese expert by scanning the QR code on the front of the package, or visit beechershandmadecheese.com/cheese-trail-advanced.

TRUSTED DELICIOUSNESS SINCE 2003

Using only the best ingredients with no artificial preservatives, food colorings, or flavor enhancers, we set a high bar for deliciousness—creating remarkable, everyday moments around the table.

Nutrition Facts	S FLA	FLAGSHIP 3 1 oz (28g)		FLAGSHIP RESERVE 3 1 oz (28g)		EXTRA-AGED FLAGSHIP 3 1 oz (28g)	
Servings per container:							
Serving size:	1 oz						
Amount per serving Calories		120		120		120	
%		ly Value*	% Daily Value*		% Daily Value*		
Total Fat	10g	13%	10g	13%	10g	13%	
Saturated Fat	7g	35%	7g	35%	7g	35%	
Trans Fat	Og Og		0g		0g		
Cholesterol	30mg	10%	30mg	10%	30mg	10%	
Sodium	170mg	7%	210mg	9%	170mg	7%	
Total Carbohydrate	1g	0%	1g	0%	1g	0%	
Dietary Fiber	0g	0%	0g	0%	0g	0%	
Total Sugars	0g		0g		0g		
Incl. Added Sugars	0g	0%	0g	0%	0g	0%	
Protein	6g		7g		6g		
Vitamin D	0mcg	0%	0mcg	0%	0mcg	0%	
Calcium	218mg	15%	252mg	20%	218mg	15%	
Iron	0mg	0%	0mg	0%	0mg	0%	
Potassium	0mg	0%	0mg	0%	0mg	0%	

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized milk, salt, culture, enzymes. contains: Milk.

OUR PHILANTHROPY

A portion of Beecher's sales goes to support efforts that matter to us. Our investment in The Beecher's Foundation equips kids with the ability make informed food choices for life. And while our options for non-plastic food packaging remain limited, we donate to non-profit organizations dedicated to cleaning up the world's plastic waste.



BEECHER'S HANDMADE CHEESE